1 8901808000013 21023000 Weikfield Baking Pow EA 200 25.00 16.74 6.00 6.00 - - - 18.75 3,749.99

110002542 der-50G 100.00 200.89 200.89 - - -

2 8901808000044 11081200 Weikfield Cornflour EA 200 30.00 20.09 6.00 6.00 - - - 22.50 4,500.00

110001978 100Gm 100.00 241.07 241.07 - - -

Total 400.000 8,249.99

Amount in Words : Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Rupees Ninety Nine Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .